Mikrofon / Lautsprecherverstarker V2.0

Anzahl

PR RPRPRRPRPRPORRPREPNNRENS

Wert

10u/16
100n
1n
100u/35V
47n
NE4558
LM386
100

10k

33k

ak7

22k

1k2

10

10k

5k

Bauteil

Elko stehend
Keramikkondensator
Keramikkondensator

Elko stehend
Keramikkondensator

OP Amp

LS Verstarker
Metallschichtwiderstand
Metallschichtwiderstand
Metallschichtwiderstand
Metallschichtwiderstand
Metallschichtwiderstand
Metallschichtwiderstand
Metallschichtwiderstand

Poti

Poti

Platine Mic/LS V2.0 (4fach
Kombiplatine, nur zusammen mit
MicLS/Display/10WPA/PwrSwr,
Gesamtpreis fir alle 4 Platinen 36 €)

Gehause

RM 2,5
RM 2,5
RM 2,5
RM 2,5
RM 2,5
DIL 8

DIL 8

10mm liegend
10mm liegend

Tabellel

Lieferant

Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
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Bestell.Nr.

RAD 105 10/63
X7R-2,5 100N
X7R-2,51,0N
RAD 105 100/35
X7R-2,5 47N
NE 4558 DIP
LM 386 DIP
METALL 100
METALL 10,0K
METALL 33,0K
METALL 4,70K
METALL 22,0K
METALL 1,20K
METALL 10

PT 10-L 10K
PT 10-L 5,0K

Einzelpreis

0,04 €
0,06 €
0,04 €
0,04 €
0,06 €
0,23 €
0,34 €
0,08 €
0,08 €
0,08 €
0,08 €
0,08 €
0,08 €
0,08 €
0,23 €
0,23 €

12,00 €

Summe:

Gesamtpreis

0,16 €
0,12 €
0,04 €
0,08 €
0,12 €
0,23 €
0,34 €
0,08 €
0,25 €
0,08 €
0,08 €
0,08 €
0,08 €
0,08 €
0,23 €
0,23 €

12,00 €

14,288
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